
FREE SCRAP QUILT PATTERNS BY BONNIE HUNTER 
 
Basket Weave Strings:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/basket-weave-strings.html 
 
Boxy Stars:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/boxy-stars.html 
 
Bricks & Stepping Stones:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/bricks-stepping-stones.html 
 
Carolina Chain:  https://ctpub.com/blogs/blog-c-t-publishing/make-bonnie-hunters-carolina-chain-quilt 
 
Cathedral Stars:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/cathedral-stars.html 
 
Checkerboard Rails:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/cathedral-stars.html 
 
Cheddar Bowties:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2011/07/sisters-sisters-2011-leaderender.html 
 
Chunky Churn Dash:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2017/02/chunky-churn-dash-re-write.html 
 
County Clare:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2024/07/2024-leader-ender-challenge-county-clare.html 
 
Easy Breezy:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2020/07/easy-breezy-leader-ender-challenge.html 
 
Fish School:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2021/07/july-2021-leader-ender-challenge-fish.html 
 
4th of July:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/07/fourth-of-july.html 
 
Jared Takes a Wife:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/jared-takes-wife.html 
 
Jewel Box Stars:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2018/07/2018-leader-ender-challenge-jewel-box.html 
 
My Blue Heaven:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/my-blue-heaven.html 
 
Patches & Pinwheels:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/patches-pinwheels.html 
 
Playing with Jacks:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/patches-pinwheels.html 
 
Scrappy Mountain Majesties:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/scrappy-mountain-majesties.html 
 
Smoky Mountain Stars:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2005/06/smokey-mountain-stars.html 
 
Triple Treat:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2022/07/leader-ender-challenge-11-triple-treat.html 
 
Tumblers:  https://quiltville.blogspot.com/2015/07/2015-leader-ender-challenge-tumblers.html 
 
And many more free scrap quilt patterns by Bonnie Hunter can be found here 
 

OTHER FREE SCRAP QUILT PATTERNS 
 
Scrappy Happy String Quilt:  https://www.quiltylove.com/the-scrappy-and-happy-string-quilt/ 
 
Diamond Charms:  https://susies-scraps.com/2015/01/27/crazy-little-strings-diamond-charms-quilt-block-and-tutorial/ 
 
Stringalicious:  https://media.rainpos.com/10507/stringalicious.pdf 
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Stringing Stars:  https://quiltsandquilts.wordpress.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/12/Stringing-Stars.pdf 
 
Garden Tiles:  https://www.robertkaufman.com/assets/pdf/GardenTiles-
WishwellGardenGlossSateen.pdf?rk_cleanup_done=1 
 
Anita’s Arrowhead:  https://www.quiltingdaily.com/wp-content/uploads/pdf/QM_Anita_s-Arrowhead.pdf 
 
Glimma’s Crosses:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1C8podUWEMJDPb2twsOKTwfURN_lPNatv/view 
 
Grassland Quilt:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/116N6VSS7IIN0bLaH7VbTm5xI0vNx0XEg/view 
 
Charming Path:  https://www.robertkaufman.com/assets/pdf/CharmingPath-FlowerhouseWildflowers.pdf 
 
Heartwood:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Dpk7o_m5kCj7LhdTHciQ_VKGgA57MIwE/view 
 
Scrappy Lattice:  https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0618/3677/files/Scrappy_Lattice_edited.pdf?v=1680404307 
 
Scrap Trips Diamond Trip:  
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0618/3677/files/Scrap_Strips_Diamond_Trip.pdf?v=1643066829 
 
Log Cabin:  https://sewcanshe.com/log-cabin-quilt-pattern/ 
 
Star Climber:  https://www.fatquartershop.com/star-climber-2025-scrap-quilt-free-pdf-pattern 
 
Star Streams:  https://www.fatquartershop.com/2023-star-streams-scrap-quilt-free-pdf-pattern 
 
Scrappy By Number:  https://www.fatquartershop.com/scrappy-by-number-project-guide-free-pdf-guide 
 
Grandma’s Scrap Quilt:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zrFNsdcdEXR-yB14tNkdDiglzegXWqn0/view 
 
Scrappy Irish Chain:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B-mI6XRlXy5WOEhYbi1nQnhJdEk/view?resourcekey=0-
5zwWNVGMWsn5IjCcFGL7qQ 
 
Split 9-Patch:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/split-nine-patch-variation-an-easy-scrappy-version-of-this-
classic-quilt-block 
 
Double 4-Patch:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/fast-fun-easy-double-four-patch-quilt-block-tutorial 
 
Scrappy 9-Patch Heart:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/quick-easy-scrappy-nine-patch-heart-quilt-block-
with-a-charming-twist 
 
Beginner’s Choice:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/how-to-piece-the-super-easy-beginners-choice-quilt-
block-free-tutorial 
 
4-Patch Scrappy Heart:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/how-to-sew-a-four-patch-scrappy-heart-quilt-block 
 
Beggars Block:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/how-to-sew-a-beggars-block-or-roman-square-quilt-block-a-
free-tutorial 
 
Diamond Panes:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/the-diamond-panes-quilt-block-beginner-friendly-free-
tutorial 
 
Old Grey Goose:  https://fabric406.com/blogs/fabric406-blog/scrappy-quilt-block-tutorial-old-grey-goose 
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